
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 6, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  810.4081

130 K. Keylon  1110.5732

351 S. Sewell  710.6283

370 D. Yenerich  710.8784

43 S. Clarke  910.8875

99 T. Ingalls  610.9456

279 C. Adams  610.9717

505 S. Lipanovich  611.0388

95 L. Crespi  211.0919

918 M. Akaydin  811.09610

369 R. Shonyo  411.30711

890 K. Mccabe  1011.31312

730 D. Dyess  511.33113

408 P. Lamb  311.46014

379 J. Wasco  311.47415

750 J. Hicks  211.57716

231 J. Lowry  811.71217

522 W. Wichers  411.77118

339 M. Thacker  311.88319

669 D. Lee  211.89320

655 B. Brooks  712.54921

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  631.9161

43 S. Clarke  932.7722

95 L. Crespi  633.4063

351 S. Sewell  533.5034

130 K. Keylon  933.6805

890 K. Mccabe  634.6186

99 T. Ingalls  934.9007

279 C. Adams  534.9218

505 S. Lipanovich  934.9619

370 D. Yenerich  335.05110

231 J. Lowry  835.37911

408 P. Lamb  936.00312

918 M. Akaydin  836.06913

730 D. Dyess  536.65714

379 J. Wasco  336.72815

750 J. Hicks  736.95616

339 M. Thacker  337.48517

369 R. Shonyo  237.81218

522 W. Wichers  438.69719

655 B. Brooks  939.58620

669 D. Lee  440.80221

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  1022.7661

43 S. Clarke  922.8692

351 S. Sewell  523.2143

130 K. Keylon  723.9114

918 M. Akaydin  1023.9345

370 D. Yenerich  524.1096

279 C. Adams  924.2057

99 T. Ingalls  924.2278

505 S. Lipanovich  224.3179

890 K. Mccabe  1024.35310

95 L. Crespi  924.46811

750 J. Hicks  225.00512

408 P. Lamb  725.15813

730 D. Dyess  225.19014

379 J. Wasco  625.97315

231 J. Lowry  226.56216

522 W. Wichers  826.77117

339 M. Thacker  327.26818

369 R. Shonyo  328.18819

669 D. Lee  528.28320

655 B. Brooks  429.09921
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